Page 1 of 6
 Pure Fiber DisplayPort Extender
DisplayPort Pure Fiber Extender
Vitex Part Number:  LDP-303-TR
LDP-303-TR is Vitex’s Pure Fiber DisplayPort Extender, empowering high-performance
video system designers to extend their high-performance video further, delivering crystal
clear audio and deep color video. This detachable video extender from Vitex allows a
DisplayPort 1.4 signal to travel over a pure fiber cable, providing minimal interference and

 Pure Fiber DisplayPort Extender
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LDP-303-TR
 Pure Fiber DisplayPort Extender,
Transmitter and Receiver
FO-CABLE-yyyPA
yyy: denotes length - available in 35ft, 50ft,
100ft, 160ft, 200ft, 1000ft
Vitex Pure Fiber Optic MPO Cable
Page 5 of 6
 Pure Fiber DisplayPort Extender
Cable Information
Vitex’s FO-CABLE pure Fiber Optic MPO Cables are ideal for interconnection between the
Pure Fiber DisplayPort Extender transmitter and receiver.
Part Number Length (in Feet) Meters
FO-CABLE-035PA      35ft
10m
FO-CABLE-050PA      50ft 15m
FO-CABLE-100PA      100ft 30m
FO-CABLE-160PA      160ft 48m
FO-CABLE-200PA      200ft 60m
FO-CABLE-500PA      500ft 150m
Revision History
Date Description
February 11, 2024 Version 1.0
May 28, 2024 Version 1.1